
3:00-4:00pm Teaching: DiT Training (FH)
3:00-4:00pm Teaching: ALERT Juniors
Teaching

7:00-8:00am Lecture: DIT Grand Round
12:00-1:00pm Teaching: Classroom to Clinic
2:00-3:00pm Simulation: Recognising and
Responding to Acute Deterioration (FH)

Full Day Course: Advanced Life Support 2
2:00-4:00pm Simulation: Recognising and
Responding to Acute Deterioration (FSH)

Full Day Course: Advanced Life Support 2
12:00-1:00pm Teaching: BPT Teaching
1:00-2:00pm Lecture/Teaching: Intern Tutorial

12:00-3:00pm Training: Aseptic Techniques

Full Day Workshop: Consultant Fundamentals
12:00-4:00pm Teaching: Teaching on the Run
3:00-4:00pm Teaching: ALERT Juniors
Teaching

8:30-10:30am Simulation: State Rehab Dept.
12:00-1:00pm Lecture: Hospital Grand Round
2:00-3:00pm Simulation: Recognising &
Responding to Acute Deterioration – Cockburn
Mental Health

2:00-4:00pm Simulation: Recognising and
Responding to Acute Deterioration (FSH)

9:00-11:00am Simulation: Obstetrics Dept.
12:00-1:00pm Teaching: BPT Teaching
1:00-2:00pm Lecture/Teaching: Intern Tutorial

3:00-4:00pm Teaching: DiT Training (FH)
12-1pm Training: Hosptial Life Support

3:00-4:00pm Teaching: ALERT Juniors
Teaching

Full Day Simulation Instructor Course:
SimStart
7:00-8:00am Lecture: DIT Grand Round
12:00-1:00pm Teaching: Classroom to Clinic
2:00-3:30pm Simulation: Recognising &
Responding to Acute Deterioration (FH) 

Full Day Simulation Instructor Course:
SimStart
1:00-2:00pm Teaching: Diabetes/Pain
Management
2:00-4:00pm Simulation: Recognising and
Responding to Acute Deterioration (FSH)

Full Day Simulation Instructor Course:
SimStart
12:00-1:00pm Teaching: BPT Teaching
1:00-2:00pm Lecture/Teaching: Intern Tutorial

Full Day Workshop: Registrar Step-Up Week
Full Day Workshop: Registrar Step-Up Week
3:00-4:00pm Teaching: ALERT Juniors
Teaching

Full Day Shadowing: Registrar Step-Up Week
Full Day Workshop: JuniorRAD
12:00-1:00pm Lecture: Hospital Grand Round
2:00-3:00pm Simulation: Recognising &
Responding to Acute Deterioration – Cockburn
Mental Health

Full Day Shadowing: Registrar Step-Up Week
2:00-4:00pm Simulation: Recognising and
Responding to Acute Deterioration (FSH)
4:30-6:30pm Expo: SMHS Career Progression
Expo

Full Day Shadowing: Registrar Step-Up Week
12:00-1:00pm Teaching: BPT Teaching
1:00-2:00pm Lecture/Teaching: Intern Tutorial

Full Day Workshop: Surgical Skills & Intro
3:00-4:00pm Teaching: DiT Training (FH)

Full Day Workshop: Surgical Skills & Intro
1:00-2:00pm Clinical de-brief: What’s Up Doc?
3:00-4:00pm Teaching: ALERT Juniors
Teaching

Full Day Workshop: RIPPLE
7:00-8:00am Lecture: DIT Grand Round
12:00-1:00pm Teaching: Classroom to Clinic
2:00-3:30pm Simulation: Recognising &
Responding to Acute Deterioration (FH) 

2:00-4:00pm Simulation: Recognising and
Responding to Acute Deterioration (FSH)

12:00-1:00pm Teaching: BPT Teaching
1:00-2:00pm Lecture/Teaching: Intern Tutorial

10

03

17

24

31

02

09

16

23

30

04

11

18

25

29

08

01

15

22

DOCTOR SUPPORT UNIT
Medical Education Teaching Calendar (sample)

Tuesday WednesdayMonday Thursday Friday

19

12

05

26

Abdominal Paracentesis
Airway Management
Arterial Blood Sampling & Results Interpretation (ABG)
Arrhythmia
Tachyarrhythmia

Bradyarrhythmia
Urinary Catheterisation
Lumbar Puncture
Pelvic Examination
Suturing

Wound Management Workshop
Surgical Instruments Workshop
Surgical Laparoscopic Workshop
Skin biopsy
Toxidromes 

Skills Workshops Coming Soon
SWIM @ FSH: Medical Student Bedside Teaching


