

DOCTOR SUPPORT UNIT



Medical Education Teaching Calendar (sample)

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
01	02	03	04	05
3:00-4:00pm Teaching: DiT Training (FH)	3:00-4:00pm Teaching: ALERT Juniors Teaching	7:00-8:00am Lecture: DIT Grand Round 12:00-1:00pm Teaching: Classroom to Clinic 2:00-3:00pm Simulation: Recognising and Responding to Acute Deterioration (FH)	Full Day Course: Advanced Life Support 2 2:00-4:00pm Simulation: Recognising and Responding to Acute Deterioration (FSH)	Full Day Course: Advanced Life Support 2 12:00-1:00pm Teaching: BPT Teaching 1:00-2:00pm Lecture/Teaching: Intern Tutorial
08	09	10	11	12
12:00-3:00pm Training: Aseptic Techniques	Full Day Workshop: Consultant Fundamentals 12:00-4:00pm Teaching: Teaching on the Run 3:00-4:00pm Teaching: ALERT Juniors Teaching	8:30-10:30am Simulation: State Rehab Dept. 12:00-1:00pm Lecture: Hospital Grand Round 2:00-3:00pm Simulation: Recognising & Responding to Acute Deterioration – Cockburn Mental Health	2:00-4:00pm Simulation: Recognising and Responding to Acute Deterioration (FSH)	9:00-11:00am Simulation: Obstetrics Dept. 12:00-1:00pm Teaching: BPT Teaching 1:00-2:00pm Lecture/Teaching: Intern Tutorial
15	16	17	18	19
3:00-4:00pm Teaching: DiT Training (FH) 12-1pm Training: Hosptial Life Support	3:00-4:00pm Teaching: ALERT Juniors Teaching	Full Day Simulation Instructor Course: SimStart 7:00-8:00am Lecture: DIT Grand Round 12:00-1:00pm Teaching: Classroom to Clinic 2:00-3:30pm Simulation: Recognising & Responding to Acute Deterioration (FH)	Full Day Simulation Instructor Course: SimStart 1:00-2:00pm Teaching: Diabetes/Pain Management 2:00-4:00pm Simulation: Recognising and Responding to Acute Deterioration (FSH)	Full Day Simulation Instructor Course: SimStart 12:00-1:00pm Teaching: BPT Teaching 1:00-2:00pm Lecture/Teaching: Intern Tutorial
22	23	24	25	26
Full Day Workshop: Registrar Step-Up Week	Full Day Workshop: Registrar Step-Up Week 3:00-4:00pm Teaching: ALERT Juniors Teaching	Full Day Shadowing: Registrar Step-Up Week Full Day Workshop: JuniorRAD 12:00-1:00pm Lecture: Hospital Grand Round 2:00-3:00pm Simulation: Recognising & Responding to Acute Deterioration – Cockburn Mental Health	Full Day Shadowing: Registrar Step-Up Week 2:00-4:00pm Simulation: Recognising and Responding to Acute Deterioration (FSH) 4:30-6:30pm Expo: SMHS Career Progression Expo	Full Day Shadowing: Registrar Step-Up Week 12:00-1:00pm Teaching: BPT Teaching 1:00-2:00pm Lecture/Teaching: Intern Tutorial
29	30	31		
Full Day Workshop: Surgical Skills & Intro 3:00-4:00pm Teaching: DiT Training (FH)	Full Day Workshop: Surgical Skills & Intro 1:00-2:00pm Clinical de-brief: What's Up Doc? 3:00-4:00pm Teaching: ALERT Juniors Teaching	Full Day Workshop: RIPPLE 7:00-8:00am Lecture: DIT Grand Round 12:00-1:00pm Teaching: Classroom to Clinic 2:00-3:30pm Simulation: Recognising & Responding to Acute Deterioration (FH)	2:00-4:00pm Simulation: Recognising and Responding to Acute Deterioration (FSH)	12:00-1:00pm Teaching: BPT Teaching 1:00-2:00pm Lecture/Teaching: Intern Tutorial

Skills Workshops

- Abdominal Paracentesis
- Airway Management
- Arterial Blood Sampling & Results Interpretation (ABG)
- Arrhythmia
- Tachyarrhythmia

- Bradyarrhythmia
- Urinary Catheterisation
- Lumbar Puncture
- Pelvic Examination
- Suturing

- Wound Management Workshop
- Surgical Instruments Workshop
- Surgical Laparoscopic Workshop
- Skin biopsy
- Toxidromes

Coming Soon

• SWIM @ FSH: Medical Student Bedside Teaching